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6748 ACCESS MARINE Evgeniy Goussev ev@accessmarine.net Seattle WA SBS22 PAC22
8044 ALASKA KING SALMON ADVENTURES Collin Klontz collin@alaskakingsalmon.com Auburn  WA SBS22 SBS23
3405 ALASKA USA FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Meghna Luthra m.luthra@alaskausa.org Everett WA SBS22 SBS23
7280 ALUMACRAFT BOAT COMPANY Genevieve Bauman genevieve.bauman@brp.com Sturtevant WI
6237 AMC CLIFFV`S MARINE SERVICE Cliff Valentine cliffv@nwmarineair.com Seattle WA
7139 AMERICA'S BOATING CLUB OF SEATTLE Ken Smith ssaps.xo@gmail.com Seattle WA
7803 ANCHOR QEA, LLC Dan Berlin dberlin@anchorqea.com Seattle WA PAC22
8031 AQUA SUPERPOWER Scott  Canning scott.canning@aqua‐superpower.com Los Angeles CA
8057 ARXCIS, INC. India Richardson info@arxcis.com Kingston WA
6667 BAMF BOATS LLC Mike Keating mike@bamfboats.com Sedro‐Woolley WA
5399 BANANABELT BOATS & YACHTS Matthew Thornton matthew@bananabeltboats.com Anacortes WA Vote22 ABAY22 PAC22
8055 BLU3, INC Blake Carmichael blake@diveblu3.com Pompano Beach FL SBS22
8070 BOATSWAIN'S LOCKER Wendy Gillroy email@boatswainslocker.com Costa Mesa CA ABAY22
8015 BOUNTY MARINE John Gothie bountymarine@frontier.com Anacortes WA
7910 BOYNTON YACHTS Dave Boynton dave@boyntonyachts.com Snohomish WA PAC22
7974 BRAND BUILDER MEDIA, LLC. Arnie Hammerman arnieh@brandbuildermedia.com Mukilteo WA Vote22
8075 BRYANT MARINE LLC Audrey Bryant bryantmarine.audrey@gmail.com Sequim WA
5970 CAPE HATTERAS CUSTOM MARINE Alan Stapp alan@capehatterasmarine.com Costa Mesa CA SBS22 PAC22
8014 CLEAR CREEK SYSTEMS, INC Jason Ziemer jziemer@clearcreeksystems.com Pacific WA
6934 CMP GROUP LTD. Michelle Tian sales@cmpglobal.com Delta BC
7342 COASTLINE EQUIPMENT, INC Steve Dell steve@coasteq.com Bellingham WA Health22
7859 COLOR GLO MARINE SEATTLE Anthony Rose guenther_dennis@hotmail.com Seattle WA
8051 COW BAY MARINA Robin Beattie robin.beattie@princerupert.ca Prince Rupert BC
8026 DECKFX MARINE FLOORING Darrin Yogan info@mydeckfx.com Everett WA Vote22
5769 DELTA MARINE INDUSTRIES, INC. Michelle Jones mjones@deltamarine.com Seattle WA
8073 DISCOVERY YACHTS Michael J. Locatell yachtinfo@aol.com Seattle WA ABAY22
488 DIVERSIFIED MARINE PRODUCTS ‐ LAND `N` SEA, INC James Peterson James.Peterson@landnsea.com Kent WA PAC22

8074 DMS HOLLAND Mr. P Noor pnoor@dmsholland.com The Netherlands ABAY22
7504 EAGLEDALE MOORINGS MARINA Richard Burke eagledalemoorings@gmail.com Bainbridge Island WA
8053 FIFE RV & MARINE Kevin Carl tonyc@fifervcenter.com Fife WA
7710 FOUR WINNS Doyle Vanderpol d.vanderpol@beneteau‐group.com Cadillac MI
7458 GIG HARBOR MARINA & BOATYARD Jeff Broders jeff@gigharbormarina.com Gig Harbor WA Health22
6845 GLOBAL MARINE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC Troy Buttleman tbuttleman@globalmarineinsurance.com Traverse City MI
8048 GOLD STAR MARINE Carrie Fiore carrief@aciboats.com Port Townsend WA
8063 HALF‐LIFE Tim Tiscornia halflifet.5@gmail.com Mercer Island WA SBS22
5264 HATTON MARINE ENGINE & GENERATOR SYSTEMS, INC. Ellen Hatton ap@hattonmarine.com Seattle WA Health22 PAC22
8066 HOTEL BELLWETHER Christine Jenkins christine@hotelbellwether.com Bellingham WA SBS22
8018 INTERNATIONAL MARITIME GROUP, PLLC Isaak Hurst info@martime.law Seattle WA
8072 J SLOCUM MARINE Jessica Slocum jessica@jslocummarine.com Anacortes WA
8001 LIGHTSHIP MARITIME Brian Raby info@lightshipmaritime.com Bothell WA Vote22 PAC22
7255 MARLON RECREATIONAL PRODUCTS USA LTD. Brett Dow brett@marlonproducts.com Spanaway WA
8002 MAZOCEAN PACIFIC Edana Long edana@mazocean.com Bellingham WA
4823 MILLER & MILLER Ian Meng Vote22 PAC22
7604 MILLER NASH GRAHAM & DUNN LLP Jess Webster jess.webster@millernash.com Seattle WA
7891 MTOA Jane DuBois seaflatjane@aol.com Everett WA PAC22
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6939 NORTHWEST SPORTSMAN MAGAZINE John Rusnak jrusnak@media‐inc.com Seattle WA
7528 NW MARINE SUPPLY Tyson Tramel info@oregonmarineconstruction.com Woodburn OR
8052 NW WATERSPORTS Max Mudarri max@mudarrimotorsports.com  Kirkland WA SBS22
7513 OCEAN BOATWORKS Eric Schouten eric@oceanboatworks.com Port Angeles WA PAC22
8062 OCEAN TRAWLER YACHTS Andrew Trueblood andrew.trueblood@gmail.com Seattle WA ABAY22
938 OLSSON MFG, INC. Samuel Olsson solsson@boatdavit.com Seattle WA SBS22

8021 ORCA YACHT SALES, LLC Jim Carnahan jimyachts@gmail.com Port Orchard WA Vote22 ABAY22
7207 OUTDOOR LINE, THE Rob Endsley rob.endsley70@gmail.com Gig Harbor WA
4818 PACIFIC YACHTING Sam Burkhart editor@pacificyachting.com North Vancouver BC
8028 PAULSONS MOTORSPORTS Chris Paulson chris@paulsons.co Lacey WA
7813 PLANAR MARINE AND TRUCK AIR HEATERS Sergey Reger planarheaters@gmail.com Surrey BC SBS22
6051 PND ENGINEERS, INC Jon Keiser jkeiser@pndengineers.com Seattle WA
6227 PORT OF KENNEWICK Amber Hanchette amber@portofkennewick.org Kennewick WA
7736 PORT OF SOUTH WHIDBEY Patrick Boin harbormaster@portofsouthwhidbey.com Freeland WA Vote22
5036 PORTA‐BOTE INTERNATIONAL Paul Mintz cindybxn@gmail.com Mountain View CA
7790 PROPSPEED USA Rusty Morgan rusty.morgan@propspeed.com Sausalito CA PAC22
7993 PUMPOUT SEATTLE Katie Wixom pumpoutseattle@gmail.com Seattle WA Vote22
7880 PURE WATERCRAFT Gabe Johnson gabe@purewatercraft.com Seattle WA
7965 RAINMAN USA Alan Stapp alan@rainmanusa.com Costa Mesa CA SBS22
7200 RAVEN MARINE SERVICES Anthony Utley anthony@ravenmarine.ca Sidney BC ABAY22
7769 SAFE HARBOR MARINAS, LLC Kate Pearson kpearson@shmarinas.com Dallas TX
7941 SALMON FOR SOLDIERS Randall Shelton salmonforsoldiers@gmail.com Union WA
5785 SANDSPIKE Jeremy Applekamp Jeremy@sandspike.com Quincy WA
7711 SCARAB JET Andy Lindsay a.lindsay@beneteau‐group.com Cadillac MI
8071 SEATON YACHTS John Clayman jclayman@seatonyachts.com Newport RI ABAY22
5322 SHIP HARBOR YACHT CHARTERS, INC Mark Finch info@shipharbor.net Anacortes WA
6704 SLUMBER EASE MATTRESS FACTORY Nick Rothrock slumber@premier1.net Marysville WA SBS22 SBS23 PAC22
7772 SOLAR SAL Alex Borton alex@solarsal.solar Bellingham WA PAC22
7913 STAN MILLER YACHTS Leslie Simmons leslie@stanmiller.com Seattle WA
6666 STORMWATERX LLC Erin Stamp estamp@newterra.com Portland OR
6340 SUZUKI MARINE USA, LLC Troy Cline troy.cline@suz.com Tampa FL
8065 TACTICAL CUSTOM BOATS Tim Charles tcharles@crescentyachts.ca Richmond BC
7510 TANKTECHSRX Annika Stanley cleantanks@frontier.com Beaverton OR
8041 TINY WATTS POWER SOLUTIONS Wesley Watts info@tinywattssolar.com Portland OR SBS22
4744 TOP‐KNOT, INC. Terry McMains topknotus@canby.com Canby OR
8027 TRACKER MARINE BOATING CENTER Karen James ksjames@basspro.com Springfield MO
7626 UGO WEAR Vicky DeRouchey vicky@ugowear.com Prior Lake MN
6997 UNDERWATER SPORTS, INC Mike Stone mikes@underwatersports.com  Seattle WA
4850 UNION STEAMSHIP CO. MARINA Rondy Dike marina@ussc.ca Bowen Island BC
8033 VIAGGIO MARINE ‐ MISTY HARBOR BOATS Brian Grupp bgrupp@viaggiomarine.com Bristol IN SBS22
6054 WALKER BAY BOATS Estefania Rios marketing2@walkerbay.com Laredo TX SBS22 SBS23
8056 YACHT SALES WEST INC Dave Bonar dave@yachtsaleswest.com Vancouver BC
7600 YACHTFISH MARINE INC. Steve Yadvich seattle@yachtfishmarine.com Seattle  WA
6870 ZCARE MARINE CLEANERS Don Poulsen don@zcare‐cleaners.com Seattle WA SBS22
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